

S.C : 223/2022

Present : Sri Surajit Seal
Addl. District & Sessions Judge,
Fast Track, 1st Court, Contai-in-charge.

Order No. 09

Dated 08.08.2023

Both the accused persons on C.B are present by filing hajira.

Ld. P.P. in charge files hajira.

Today is fixed for consideration of charge.

P.O. is transferred.

P.O. in charge is busy to his own file.

The case is adjourned for the ends of justice.

Fix 22.11.2023 for consideration of charge and appearance of the
accused.

Addl. Sessions Judge,
Fast Track, 2nd Court, Contai
-in-charge.

